REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

Pos Licencia

1 GC01973023
2 GC01053426
GC01063441

4 GC05214950
5 GC01054156
GC01315536

7 GC01422018
GC01148081
GC01816413
GC01450942
11 GC01096691
GC01010413
GC02069066
GC01819429
GC01806689
GC01443217
17 GC05466524
GC01026810
GC01366441
20 GC01056933
GC01319894
GC10459010
GC01926936
GC01891273
25 GC01926419
GC51789374
GC01959197
GC01147251
29 GC01094974
GC01756279
GC55367824
GC05386635
GC01243772
GC01240803
GC55902271
GC01057307
37 GC01184366
GC01438423
GC01326623
GC01237989
GC01959198
42 GC01017603
GC01782536
GC01198428
GC01423765
GC55887358
47 GC01195797

ONDA CERO

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

12,13 6 14 de Mayo de 2022

1= CATEGORIA Hasta Handicap 13,9

Nombre

BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO

SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

TONDA ALVAREZ, PEDRO

MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

COIRA TORRES, JAIME

IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO

PARRY, NATHAN

MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO

AGUIN CASTRO, ALBERTO

RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
MOYA CASARES, JOSE

MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

PENA COSTAS, JAVIER

BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO

Hex NVH

10
7,8
9
12
6,5
12
4,2
9,4
8,9
13
1,5
5,4
6
6,1
5,7
13
9,6
9,6
10
0,9
9,6
10
12
14
5
11
13
14
6,9
7,7
9
9,5
9,6
12
13
13
5,6
7,6
7,1
13
14
2,5
11
11
13
14
8,3

)

ASC JUEVES: 0

ASC VIERNES: 0
ASC SABADO: 0

Eda(Sex Cat Hpu Total
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10 41
7 40
9 40

12 39
6 38

12 38
4 37
9 37
9 37

13 37
1 36
5 36
5 36
6 36
6 36

13 36

35
9 35

10 35

0 34
9 34

10 34

12 34

14 34
4 33

10 33

13 33

14 33
6 32
7 32
9 32
9 32
9 32

12 32

13 32

13 32
5 31
7 31
7 31

12 31

14 31
2 28

11 28

11 28

13 28

13 28
8 27



GC01187395
49 GC05400645
GC01057572
GC01750885
52 GCO5386631
53 GC01696278
54 GC02024406
55 GC10646055

Pos Licencia

1 GC01979153 ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 31 M F 5
2 GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15 S M 3
GC01188902 REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO 20 S M 4
GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 25 S M 4

5 GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 14 S F 3
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 18 S M 3
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 20 S F 4
7705051911 GARCIA CAMPAL, ALVARO 23 S M 4

9 CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 23 M M 4
10 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 18 S M 3
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 21 S M 4
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 26 S F 4

13 GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 16 S M 3
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 17 S M 3
GC01075113 DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA 36 M F 5

16 GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 15 M M 3
GC01264136 BUENO REY, CARLOS 15 S M 3
GC01452529 ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL 19 M M 4
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 20 S M 4
GC01198429 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA 22 S F 4
GC10956624 DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS 24 M M 4
GC55645176 MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA 29 S F 5

23 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 16 S M 3
GC01028595 MENIDE VECINO, MANUEL 18 S M 3
GC55057419 GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 27 S M 5
GC01944610 DURAN ROSALES, TANIA 31 M F 5
GC01930922 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 32 S M 5

28 GC55406052 MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO 15 S M 3
GC55145159 FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO 15 S M 3
GC05763495 RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS 17 S M 3
GC01429968 LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO 17 M M 3
GC55152615 ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR 18 S F 3
GC01462939 COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M2 22 S F 4
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 24 S F 4
GC01949648 GERARD, CAWLEY 34 M M 5
GC10460210 LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 32 S M 5

37 GC01976696 ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER 14 M M 3
GC01454214 DEL RIO PENA, SAMUEL 15 M M 3
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 16 M F 3
GC07907182 NOVOA MURGA, JOSE MANUEL 16 S M 3
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 18 S F 3
GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 18 S M 3
GC10774416 MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO 20 M M 4
GC01364006 GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO 20 S M 4

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 12 S M 3
MAGDALENA GARRIDO, SANTIAGO 2,1 M M 1
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO 6,2 M M 2
IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR 7,5 M M 2
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLOS 7,8 S M 2
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11 M M 2
ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 5,5 S M 2
SIMON FERRO, JOSE 12 S M 3
2= CATEGORIA Desde Handicap 14,0
Nombre Hex NVH Eda(Sex Cat

12 27
1 26
6 26
7 26
7 24

11 15
5 11

11 N.P

Hpu Total

30 45

15 41

21 41

26 41

14 40

19 40

20 40

24 40

23 39

18 38

22 38

26 38

16 37

17 37

30 37

15 36

15 36

20 36

21 36

22 36

24 36

29 36

16 35

18 35

28 35

30 35

31 35

15 34

15 34

17 34

17 34

18 34

22 34

24 34

31 34

31 34

14 33

15 33

16 33

16 33

17 33

19 33

20 33

20 33



GC01646421
GC01996150
GC05286398
GC51378932
GC01947011
GC55808657

51 GC01320921

GC01140583
GC01172480
GC01461101
GC01070768
GC01811910
GC01943249
GC00954943
GC01011827
GC01944584
GC01041778
GC10443234
GC01958831
GC05984532

65 GC01200448

GC01021829
GC01279148
GC51170593
GC01248832
GC55784347
GC01948848
GC01070769
GC01934572

74 GC01052380

GC01809008
GC01284158
GC00923695

78 GC01106035

CM02021690
GC01364960
GC01133344
GC05193405
GC01426478

84 GC01220215

GC07426876
GC01406649
GC05796147
GC01362110
GC01402211
GC01366247
GC01977292
GC01900249
GC01959973

94 GC01162862

GC10463798
CP29439491
GC01052383
GC01744617
GC54057197
GC01995350

GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

SANJURIJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE

RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN
GUEDE MERINO, JUAN J.
MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE
PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, MARTA
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANGELES
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

OTERO LOPEZ, MARCELINO
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
PEQUENO PEREIRA, ROBERTO
MURNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, ISIDORO
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO
MOLDES ARGIBAY, JOSE FERNANDO
ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
PEREZ GONZALEZ, RAMIRO
CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J.
GIL MAYORAL, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA
BRENLLA FALQUE, IVAN

CALVET MICAS, PEPA
LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
PEREZ-LORENTE OYA, JAIME
REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
HASSAN FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI

20
22
22
23
25

14
16
16
16
17
20
21
24
23
24
23
27
26
28
16
17
17
20
20
21
21
23
24
14
21
24
24
14
15
16
18
20
21
16
18
18
23
25
26
26
27
29
36
21
23
23
26
25
28
35
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21
22
23
24
25
27
14
15
16
16
17
20
22
24
24
24
24
27
27
29
16
17
17
20
21
22
22
23
24
14
21
24
25
14
15
16
18
20
22
16
19
19
24
26
26
26
28
29
30
21
23
24
26
26
29
31

33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



101 GC55160432
GC01436150
GC51780297
GC01755675

105 GC01340985
GC02191581
GC01098436
GC55406056
GC01147000

110 GCO01126542

111 GC05926117
GC01940289

113 GC00934382

114 GC02106862
GC01192771

116 GC01428659

117 GC07884798

118 GC01903342
GC01978275

120 CM02923724
CM02051891
GC01190919
GC01898070
CM18624211

125 GC01089790

126 GC55913143
GC10090677
GC15446627

1 GC01096691
2 GC01056933
3 GC01053426
GC01422018
5 GC01054156
6 GC01973023
GC01063441
GC01010413
GC02069066
10 GC01819429
GC01806689
12 GC01926419
13 GC01816413
GC01148081
15 GC05214950
GC01184366
17 GC01450425
GC01145983
GC01315536
GC05466524
GC01026810
GC01756279
GC01094974
GC01017603
25 GC01450942

BARREIRO GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA 21 S
CALVO RIVERA, CARLOS 26 S
PEREZ IGLESIAS, BRAULIO 27 S
TORRES CARBAJO, ALEJANDRO 34 S
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 18 S
ROMEO MARTINEZ, VICENTE 18 M
POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO 20 S
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL 25 S
PEREZ GONZALEZ, M2 TERESA 27 S
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 24 S
VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR 14 M
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35 M
ESTEVEZ CERDEIRA, BELEN 29 S
RODRIGUEZ FDEZ-ARGUELLES, ALVARO 19 M
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA 27 S
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 34 S
MONTES ALVAREZ, JOSE VICENTE 19 M
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ 35 S
PATO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL AUGUSTO 35 S
GARCIA-VALCARCEL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV 14 S
GARCIA CAMPAL, EDUARDO 15 M
MORAN MARTINEZ, CONCEPCION 27 S
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 26 S
PARDO RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 36 S
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 22 S
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17 S
VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL 27 S
SANZ LOPEZ, JESUS ANTONIO 26 S
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 1,5 M
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 0,9 M
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 7,8 S
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 4,2 M
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 6,5 M
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 10 M
BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 9 M
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 5,4 S
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 6 M
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,1 S
CASADELLA LONG, GINA 5,7 M
LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO 5 S
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 8,9 S
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,4 S
TONDA ALVAREZ, PEDRO 12 S
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL 5,6 M
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15 S
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 14 S
GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 12 M
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX 9,6 M
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,6 S
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,7 M
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,9 S
BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 2,5 S
DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 13 S
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21
27
27
31
18
18
20
25
26
24
14
30
29
19
27
30
19
30
31
14 Dsc
15 Dsc
27 Dsc
27 Dsc
31 Dsc
22 Ret
18 Ret
28 Ret
27 N.P
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13

26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
20
19
16
16

35
34
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25



GC01366441
GC01319894
GC05400645
29 GC55129456
GC51789374
GC10459010
GC01438423
GC01326623
34 GC01264136
GC01443217
GC55367824
GC05386635
GC01243772
39 GC01926936
40 GC01188902
GC01245269
GC01241917
GC01109113
GC01111404
GC55145159
GC01237989
GC01057572
48 GC01108087
GC01429968
GC01454214
GC01320921
GC01976696
GC01891273
GC01147251
GC55902271
GC01057307
GC01959197
GC01240803
GC01750885
60 GC01220904
GC55406052
GC01782536
GC01195797
GC05386631
65 GC01452529
GC07907182
GC01140583
GC01959198
GC01198428
70 GC01979153
GC01201002
7705051911
GC01242102
GC01646421
GC55152615
GC01028595
GC05763495
GC01053423
GC01279148
GC01172480
GC01801061

PARRY , NATHAN

SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

MAGDALENA GARRIDO, SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO

AGUIN CASTRO, ALBERTO

COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
BUENO REY, CARLOS

COIRA TORRES, JAIME

ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS

REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO
FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER
MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL
RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO
BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL

NOVOA MURGA, JOSE MANUEL
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
MOYA CASARES, JOSE

ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA
PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C.

GARCIA CAMPAL, ALVARO
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR
MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

10
9,6
2,1

16

11

10
7,6
7,1

15

13

9,5
9,6
12
20
20
18
18
15
15
13
6,2
17
17
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
7,5
16
15
11
8,3
7,8
19
16
16
14
11
31
25
23
21
20
18
18
17
18
17
16
16
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10

16
10
10

15
13

12
21
20
19
18
15
15
12

17
17
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12

16
15
11

20
16
15
14
11
30
26
24
22
21
18
18
17
17
17
16
16

25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



GC01461101
GC01052380
GC01106035
GC55887358

86 CP29449526

GC01198429
GC01067478
GC01070768
GC01364960
GC01200448
GC01423765
GC01187395

94 GC10956624

GC05286398
GC01101411
GC01811910

98 GC01220903

GC01011827
GC01809008
GC10774416
GC01364006
GC07426876
GC01021829
GC01220215
CM02021690

107 GC00923695

GC00954943
GC01203285
GC01462939
GC01948848
GC01426478
GC01340985
GC01133344

115 GC01947011

GC01070769
GC01996150
GC01943249
GC51170593
GC05193405
GC01406649

122 GC01362110

GC01944584
GC55784347
GC01248832
GC02191581
GC05926117

128 GC55645176

GC10443234
GC55808657
GC01958831
CP29439491
GC01284158
GC05796147
GC01934572
GC01041778
GC51378932

MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, ISIDORO
PENA COSTAS, JAVIER

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, MARTA
MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.

DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

SANJURJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE

HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO
PEREZ GONZALEZ, RAMIRO
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANGELES
AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M2

MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
OTERO LOPEZ, MARCELINO
MOLDES ARGIBAY, JOSE FERNANDO
CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J.
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN
PEQUENO PEREIRA, ROBERTO
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
ROMEO MARTINEZ, VICENTE
VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR
MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE

GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME

PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION

GIL MAYORAL, FRANCISCO

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

GUEDE MERINO, JUAN J.
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS

16
14
14
14
23
22
18
17
16
16
13
12
24
22
20
20
26
23
21
20
20
18
17
16
15
24
24
24
22
21
21
18
18
25
23
22
21
20
20
18
25
24
21
20
18
14
29
27

26
23
24
23
24
23
23
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16
14
14
13
23
22
19
17
16
16
13
12
24
23
21
20
26
24
21
20
20
19
17
16
15
25
24
24
22
22
22
18
18
25
23
22
22
20
20
19
26
24
22
21
18
14
29
27
27
27
24
24
24
24
24
24

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



GC01696278
139 GC55057419
GC01162862
GC01098436
GC02106862
GC02024406
144 GC01949648
GC01075113
GC05984532
GC01126542
GC55160432
149 GC01930922
GC10460210
GC01944610
GC54057197
GC01436150
GC51780297
GC01366247
GC55406056
GC10463798
GC07884798
159 GC01995350
GC01755675
GC01959973
GC01940289
GC01900249
GC01977292
GC01052383
GC01744617
167 GC01402211
GC01147000
169 GC00934382
170 GC01978275
GC01428659
GC01192771
173 GC01903342
174 CM18624211
GC01190919
GC01898070
CM02051891
CM02923724
179 GC01089790
180 GC10090677
GC55913143
GC15446627
GC10646055

Pos Licencia
1 GC01979153
2 GC01973023
GC01450425
GC01188902
GC01201002
6 GC01053426

FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 11 M M 2
GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 27 S M 5
PEREZ-LORENTE OYA, JAIME 21 S M 4
POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO 20 S M 4
RODRIGUEZ FDEZ-ARGUELLES, ALVARO 19 M M 4
ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO 5,5 S M 2
GERARD , CAWLEY 34 M M 5
DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA 36 M F 5
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 28 S M 5
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 24 S F 4
BARREIRO GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA 21 S M 4
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON 32 S M 5
LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE 32 S M 5
DURAN ROSALES, TANIA 31 M F 5
HASSAN FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL 28 M M 5
CALVO RIVERA, CARLOS 26 S M 4
PEREZ IGLESIAS, BRAULIO 27 S M 5
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 26 S F 4
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL 25 S M 4
REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES 23 S F 4
MONTES ALVAREZ, JOSE VICENTE 19 M M 4
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI 35 S M 5
TORRES CARBAJO, ALEJANDRO 34 S M 5
LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA 36 M F 5
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35 M F 5
CALVET MICAS, PEPA 29 S F 5
BRENLLA FALQUE, IVAN 27 M M 5
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 26 S F 4
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 25 S M 4
PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA 26 S F 4
PEREZ GONZALEZ, M2 TERESA 27 S F 5
ESTEVEZ CERDEIRA, BELEN 29 S F 5
PATO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL AUGUSTO 35 S M 5
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 34 S F 5
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA 27 S F 5
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ 35 S F 5
PARDO RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 36 S M 5
MORAN MARTINEZ, CONCEPCION 27 S F 5
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 26 S M 4
GARCIA CAMPAL, EDUARDO 15 M M 3
GARCIA-VALCARCEL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV 14 S M 3
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 22 S M 4
VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL 27 S M 5
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17 S M 3
SANZ LOPEZ, JESUS ANTONIO 26 S M 4
SIMON FERRO, JOSE 12 S M 3

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP INDISTINTA

Nombre Hex NVH EdacSex Cat

ESTEVEZ MARQUEZ, ANA MARIA 31 M F 5
BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 10 M M 2
BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15 S M 3
REQUEJO VARELA, ALEJANDRO 20 S M 4
PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 25 S M 4
SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO 7,8 S M 2

11
28
21
20
19

31
30
29
24
21
31
31
30
29
27
27
26
25
23
19
31
31
30
30
29
28
26
26
26
26
29
31
30
27
30
31 Dsc
27 Dsc
27 Dsc
15 Dsc
14 Dsc
22 Ret
28 Ret
18 Ret
27 N.P
11 N.P
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Hpu Total

30
10
15
21
26

7

45
41
41
a1
41
40



GC01063441
GC01145983
GC01241917
GC01245269

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES
RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES

7705051911 GARCIA CAMPAL, ALVARO

12 GC05214950
CP29449526
14 GC01054156
GC01315536
GC01109113
GC01242102
GC01220903
19 GC01422018
GC01148081
GC01816413
GC01450942
GC55129456
GC01108087
GC01075113
26 GC01096691
GC01010413
GC02069066
GC01819429
GC01806689
GC01443217
GC01111404
GC01264136
GC01452529
GC01101411
GC01198429
GC10956624
GC55645176
39 GC05466524
GC01026810
GC01366441
GC01220904
GC01028595
GC55057419
GC01944610
GC01930922
47 GC01056933
GC01319894
GC10459010
GC01926936
GC01891273
GC55406052
GC55145159
GC05763495
GC01429968
GC55152615
GC01462939
GC01203285
GC01949648
GC10460210
61 GC01926419
GC51789374

TONDA ALVAREZ, PEDRO

SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN

GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE

GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA
CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO
VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON
DE ROMAN SINDE, AINHOA
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

COIRA TORRES, JAIME

REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO

BUENO REY, CARLOS

ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA
DIAZ OTERO, CARLOS

MESSANA SALINAS, EUGENIA
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO

PARRY , NATHAN

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL

GONZALEZ DE HAZ Y VIZCAINO, EUGENIO

DURAN ROSALES, TANIA
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS

COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS

VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL

MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ COSTAS, BENITO
RODRIGUEZ-CADARSO DE LA PENA, LUIS
LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO

ANGULO MICHELENA, M2 PILAR
COSTAS SOTO, ROSA M2
FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA
GERARD , CAWLEY

LOURIDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
LEMOS PIRES, PEDRO

AGUIN CASTRO, ALBERTO

14
18
20
23
12
23
6,5
12
18
21
26
4,2
9,4
8,9
13
16
17
36
1,5
5,4

6,1
5,7
13
15
15
19
20
22
24
29
9,6
9,6
10
16
18
27
31
32
0,9
9,6
10
12
14
15
15
17
17
18
22
24
34
32

11
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14
19
20
24
12
23

12
18
22
26

Vo]

13
16
17
30

a o U N

13
15
15
20
21
22
24
29

10
16
18
28
30
31

10
12
14
15
15
17
17
18
22
24
31
31

10

40
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33



GC01959197
GC01976696
GC01147251
GC01454214
GC01801061
GC07907182
GC01053423
GC01067478
GC10774416
GC01364006
GC01646421
GC01996150
GC05286398
GC51378932
GC01947011
GC55808657

79 GC01094974

GC01756279
GC55367824
GC05386635
GC01243772
GC01240803
GC55902271
GC01057307
GC01320921
GC01140583
GC01172480
GC01461101
GC01070768
GC01811910
GC01943249
GC00954943
GC01011827
GC01944584
GC01041778
GC10443234
GC01958831
GC05984532

101 GC01184366

GC01438423
GC01326623
GC01237989
GC01959198
GC01200448
GC01021829
GC01279148
GC51170593
GC01248832
GC55784347
GC01948848
GC01070769
GC01934572

115 GC01052380

GC01809008
GC01284158
GC00923695

RADIO VARELA, ALICIA

ARAMBARRI IGLESIAS, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ MININO, ANGEL

DEL RIO PENA , SAMUEL

DEL FEDELE, MONICA

NOVOA MURGA, JOSE MANUEL
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ VERGES, PEDRO
GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

SANJURJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JAIME
BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS
COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO
ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA
RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN
BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO

PAZO IRAZU, SUSANA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO
HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE

RODAS PASTORIZA, ESTEBAN
GUEDE MERINO, JUAN J.
MEIXOEIRO PINEIRO, XOSE
PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
SKINNER PEREZ, MICHAEL

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, MARTA
LLORCA MANEIRO, ANGELES
BARREIRO CUINAS, TITO

OTERO LOPEZ, MARCELINO
VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO
PEQUENO PEREIRA, ROBERTO
MUNOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, NICOLAS
CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO
HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL

PAZOS OYA, M2 CONCEPCION
CHORA FARCADAS, ANTONIO

13
14
14
15
16
16
18
18
20
20
20
22
22
23
25

6,9
7,7

9,5
9,6
12
13
13
14
16
16
16
17
20
21
24
23
24
23
27
26
28
5,6
7,6
7,1
13
14
16
17
17
20
20
21
21
23
24
14
21
24
24
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13
14
14
15
16
16
17
19
20
20
21
22
23
24
25
27

O O OV J O

12
13
13
14
15
16
16
17
20
22
24
24
24
24
27
27
29

12
14
16
17
17
20
21
22
22
23
24
14
21
24
25

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30



119 GC01106035
CM02021690
GC01364960
GC01133344
GC05193405
GC01426478

125 GC01017603
GC01782536
GC01198428
GC01423765
GC55887358
GC01220215
GC07426876
GC01406649
GC05796147
GC01362110
GC01402211
GC01366247
GC01977292
GC01900249
GC01959973

140 GC01195797
GC01187395
GC01162862
GC10463798
CP29439491
GC01052383
GC01744617
GC54057197
GC01995350

149 GC05400645
GC01057572
GC01750885
GC55160432
GC01436150
GC51780297
GC01755675

156 GC01340985
GC02191581
GC01098436
GC55406056
GC01147000

161 GC05386631
GC01126542

163 GC05926117
GC01940289

165 GC00934382

166 GC02106862
GC01192771

168 GC01428659

169 GC07884798

170 GC01903342
GC01978275

172 GC01696278

173 GC02024406

174 CM02923724

MARTINEZ DE LA ESCALERA, ISIDORO
GARCIA VALCARCE, CRISTINA M.
PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO

CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO

MOLDES ARGIBAY, JOSE FERNANDO
ALMEIDA VAZQUEZ, SANTOS

BOADO MONTERO, LUIS
MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO

MOYA CASARES, JOSE

MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR

PENA COSTAS, JAVIER

AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
PEREZ GONZALEZ, RAMIRO

CARRILLO LEMA, FRANCISCO J.

GIL MAYORAL, FRANCISCO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

PUIG DEL CAMPO, M2 VICTORIA
ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA

BRENLLA FALQUE, IVAN

CALVET MICAS, PEPA

LUSQUINOS LANZOS, JACINTA
BARRERAS OLALDE, SANTIAGO

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
PEREZ-LORENTE OYA, JAIME

REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES
ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO
MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA
ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER
HASSAN FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENI
MAGDALENA GARRIDO, SANTIAGO
DIAZ-CASTROVERDE BARTOLOME,LUCIANO
IBANEZ FONTAL, CESAR

BARREIRO GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA
CALVO RIVERA, CARLOS

PEREZ IGLESIAS, BRAULIO

TORRES CARBAJO, ALEJANDRO
MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS

ROMEO MARTINEZ, VICENTE

POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO

JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL

PEREZ GONZALEZ, M2 TERESA
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLOS
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA
VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR
MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ

ESTEVEZ CERDEIRA, BELEN
RODRIGUEZ FDEZ-ARGUELLES, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, M2 ANTONIA
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA

MONTES ALVAREZ, JOSE VICENTE
MARTINEZ LAMEIRO, BEATRIZ

PATO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL AUGUSTO
FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL
ULLOA AYORA, SANTIAGO
GARCIA-VALCARCEL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAV

14
15
16
18
20
21
2,5
11
11
13
14
16
18
18
23
25
26
26
27
29
36
8,3
12
21
23
23
26
25
28
35
2,1
6,2
7,5
21
26
27
34
18
18
20
25
27
7,8
24
14
35
29
19
27
34
19
35
35
11
5,5
14
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14
15
16
18
20
22

11
11
13
13
16
19
19
24
26
26
26
28
29
30

12
21
23
24
26
26
29
31

21
27
27
31
18
18
20
25
26

24
14
30
29
19
27
30
19
30
31
11

14 Dsc

29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
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21
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20
19
16
16
15
11



CM02051891
GC01190919
GC01898070
CM18624211
179 GC01089790
180 GC55913143
GC10090677
GC10646055
GC15446627

GARCIA CAMPAL, EDUARDO

MORAN MARTINEZ, CONCEPCION
BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE

PARDO RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER

VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL

SIMON FERRO, JOSE

SANZ LOPEZ, JESUS ANTONIO

15
27
26
36
22
17
27
12
26

U)U?U)U’U)U’U)U’Z

T TTL

A WU w s~ opbhouw

15 Dsc
27 Dsc
27 Dsc
31 Dsc
22 Ret
18 Ret
28 Ret
11 N.P
27 N.P



